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PERFORMANCES / RESULTS OF
CHRIST COLLEGE SPORTS TEAMS AT
INTERNATIONAL, NATIONAL, INTER
UNIVERSITY, STATE, UNIVERSITY
AND DISTRICT LEVELS DURING THE
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» G.V. Raja Award for the best Physical Education Teacher 2017-18 in

-] = & b

College level of Kerala State won by Fr. Joy P.T.

» Christ college won Calicut University aggregate championship in

best college award with record points (447) for the year 2017-18 in the

golden jubilee year of Calicut university
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Christ college won Calicut University aggregate

championship in best college award for men for

the year 2017-18 with 293points in the golden

jubilee year of Calicut university

Christ college secured third position in Calicut

university aggregate championship in best

college award for WWomen for the year 2017-18

with 147 points in the golden jubilee year of

Calicut university

10th Kerala State Sports Council College Games

Badminton (M) championship - |

10th Kerala State Sports Council College Games

Athletics (M) championship - 11 (89.5 points)

10th Kerala State Sports Council College Games

Athletics (W) championship - V (25 points)

10th Kerala State Sports Council College Games

Overall Championship - 11 (16 points)
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INTERNATIONAL MEDALISTS/PARTICIPATIONS

. ChithraP U

. ChithraP U

. ChithraP U

GOLD

. J. Rajana

I M A History 109 Asian Athletic championship 1500m

held at Buvaneswar on 7-7-2017 __GoLb

I M A History 109 5™ Asian Indoor Games Championship 1500m

held at Turkmenistan on 19-9-2017 ___GOLD

I M A History 109 __ Asian Games Invitation Athletic Meet 1500m

| B.com Pro.

____held at Jakarta on 12-2-2018

1207A Participated in Taiwan Open Athletic Meet on may

251 to 271 2018
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INTERNATIONAL & NATIONAL MEDAL TABLE 2017-2018

CATEGORY

INTERNATIONAL

NATIONAL

AlU

TOTAL

First

Second

Third

Fourth

Total

Number of Intercollegiate championships won by

Position

Christ College Irinjalakuda 2017 - 2018

Men

07

09

05

03

24

SILVER
03 00
06 01
06 15
15 16

Women

01

05

04

03

BRONZE
00
17
01

18

Mixed

00

01

00

01

03

24

22

49

Total

08

09

07



NUMBER OF TROPHIES WON BY CHGRIST COLLEGE
IRINJALAKUDA 2017-18

University level District Level Open 10™ College
Position Tournament Games Total
Women Men Mixed Women Men Women Men Women  Men
& 01 07 00 02 10 01 04 00 01 26
1 05 09 01 02 03 00 03 00 01 24
1 04 05 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 09
Total 10 21 01 04 13 01 07 00 02 59

Number of teams participated in Calicut University
Intercollegiate Championship 2017-2018
SI.No. Men Women Mixed Total

1 29 17 2 48

Number of students represented Calicut University in
All India University Championship 2017-2018
SI.No. Men Women Total
1 57 25 82

Number of students represented Kerala State
National Championship 2017-2018
SI.No. Men Women Total
1 53 15 68

Number of students represented Christ College in
Calicut University Intercollegiate Championship 2017-2018
SI.No. Men Women Total
1 301 162 463
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RESULTS IN CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERCOLLEGIATE

\
P CHAMPIONSHIP
0 » MEN
R Sl no Event Ist [nd " Participation D zone
T Netball v
s Gymnastics v
Cross Country v
R Athletics v
E Table Tennis v
P Shuttle Badminton v I
Hockey 4

0 Basket ball v I
R Archery v
T 10 Boxing v

11 Chess v

12 Kabaddi v I
2 13 Cycling v
0 14 Kho-kho v

15 Wrestling v
1 16 Judo v
7 17 Best physique v VAL

18 Power lifting v
3 19 Softhall v
2 20 Tug of war v
0 21 Tennis A
1 22 Football v

23 Sepak takrew v
8 24 Weight lifting v

25 Hand ball v




26 Volleyball v
27 Cricket
28 Tack wondo
29 Baseball
» WEMEN
SI No Event Ist |nd
1 Table tennis v
2 Cross county v
3 Netball v
4 Gymnastics v
5 Athletics v
6 Kabaddi v
7 Basketball
8 Hockey
9 Badminton
10 Cycling
11 Chess
12 Handball
13 Volleyball
14 Weight lifting
15 Tug of war
16 Cricket
17 Archery
» MIXED EVENTS
SI No Event Ist |nd
1 Korfball v

2 Tug of War

Ird

IR NI NI N

[Vt Ii

<

Participation D zone

Ird

|Vth

v

|Vth

Participation

I Vth

Ll BB A

R
E
p
0
R
T

= o b

Q= & v




w2 i B & T W

R
E
P
0
R
T

v =1 = & Do

QO = @D

- 2.
| ’ < *
[ =

—~—

57" CHRIST COLLEGE KANDAMKULATHY FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT

SREE SANKARACHARYA UNIVERSITY, KALADY
FIRST

ST. THOMAS COLLEGE, THRISSUR
SECOND

43" CHRIST COLLEGE OLD STUDENTS’ VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

ST. THOMAS COLLEGE, PALA
FIRST

M.A. COLLEGE KOTHAMANGALAM
SECOND

INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT

= Foundation stone laid for Christ college stadium pavilion and toilet facilities on 13-10-2017
= Christ college stadium pavilion blessed and inaugurated on 5-3-2018
=+ Christ college synthetic tennis court blessed and inaugurated on 23-05-2018

=+ Christ college jumping indoor facility blessed and inaugurated on 05-06-2017
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

ChithraP U
ChithraP U

Mohammed Parakottil

Jithin G

Bibin George
Rashid A
Sherin P K
Libin Varghese
Sanjay V
Sanjay K S
Sanu S S

Appu Sreekumar
Ajay Michael
Libia Francis
Maria Gearge
Hamsa H
Josemon P.P.
Harikrishnan S.
Sam Mathew
Anirudhan P S

Joseph Antony

NATIONAL MEDALISTS

I M A History
I M A History

I1 BA Fun. English

111 BBA

| BA DM

Il BA DM

| BADM

| BADM

| BBA

| BBA

| BSc Geology
| BBA

| BA Eng. & His.
IBScHM

I1 BLIC

Il M.A. Economics

109

109

255

1011

948

968

981

970

1042

1041

987

1010

931

1072A

266A

089

Il M.A. English Literature 216

Il M.A. History
IIMSCES
| BAFE

Il B.Sc. Com.Science

109A

075

240

697

Federation cup Athletics 1500m Gold
Senior Athletics 1500m Silver
Santhosh Trophy Team Member held

at Bengal on april 1% 2018 (Football) Gold
Santhosh Trophy Team Member held

at Bengal on april 1% 2018 (Football) Gold
Junior Athletcis Steeple Chase  Gold
Junior Athletcs 800m Bronze
Junior Athletcis 4x400 M Relay  Bronze

Junior Athletcs 4x400 M Relay  Bronze

Woodball Junior Bronze
Woodball Junior Bronze
Woodball Junior Bronze
Woodball Junior Bronze

Kho-Kho (Senior) South Zone  Gold

Netball Federation Cup Bronze
Netball Federation Cup Bronze
Netball Federation cup Bronze
Netball Federation cup Bronze
Netball Federation cup Bronze
Netball Federation cup Bronze
Netball Federation cup Bronze
Netball Federation cup Bronze



22. Meryn P Jose I M A English 219 Netball Federation cup Bronze
23. Athira Santhosh | BPED 425 Cycling (Junior) Bronze
24. Sugina M | BLICS 284 Athletics (Senior)4 X 100  Gold

ALL INDIA-INTERUNIVERSITY MEDAL LIST
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1. Chithra P.U. I M A Malayalam 109 Athletics 1500m Gold

2. Mohammed Parakottil Il BA Fun. English 255 Football Gold

3. Jithin G. 1l BBA 1011 Football Gold R
4. Hafeez Rahman | BA Malayalam 902 Football Gold E
5.Jithu T.R. 11 BA Economics 318 Football Gold P
6. Rashid A. I1 BA Double Main 968 400 H Bronz 0
7. Arun K.V. | BA Economics 344 Archery Silver R
8. Elizabeth Hilarious | MA ECONOMICS 087 Basketball Gold T
9. Sugina M. | B.Li.Sc. 284 Athletics 4 X 100 Silver

10. Amala Mathew | B.Li.Sc. 266A Athletics4 X100  Silver 2
11. Bibin George | BADM 948 Steeple Chase Gold 0
12. Rayna Katherin | B.COM 399 Netball Silver 1

13. Elizabeth Hilarious 1 MA ECONOMICS 087 Netball Silver 7
14. Hamsa H I1 M.A. Economics 089 Netball Silver 15. =

Josemon P.P. I M.A. English Literature 216 Netball Silver 2
16.Sam Mathew [ MSCcE S 075 Netball Silver 0
17.Anirudhan P S | BAFE 240 Netball Silver 1

18.Joseph Antony I1 B.Sc. Com.Science 697 Netball Silver 8

19.Libia Francis | B.Sc. Hotel Management 1072A Netball Silver
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20.Maria George Il B.Lisc. 266A Netball Silver

21. Basil Andrayos Il BBA 1003 Netball Silver

22. Nithin T.M. Il BA Economics 332 Netball Silver

1. Chithra P.U. I MA History 109 Federation Cup Athletics 1500 M Gold
2. Chithra P.U. I MA History 109 Senior Athletics 1500 M Silver
3. Bibin George | BA DM 948 Junior Athletcis Steeple Chase  Gold

4. Rashid A Il BA DM 968 Junior Athletcs 800m Bronze
5. Sherin P K | BA DM 981 Junior Athletcis 4x400 M Relay Bronze
6. Libin Varghese | BADM 970 Junior Athletcs 4x400 M Relay  Bronze
7. Sanjay V | BBA 1042 Woodball Junior Bronze
8. Sanjay K S | BBA 1041 Woodball Junior Bronze
9. SanuSS | BSc Geology 987 Woodball Junior Bronze
10. Appu Sreekumar | BBA 1010 Woodball Junior Bronze
11. Ajay Michael | BA Eng. & His. 931 Kho-Kho (Senior) South Zone  Gold
12. Libia Francis I BSCH M 1072A  Netball Federation Cup Bronze
13. Maria Gearge Il BLIC 266A Netball Federation Cup Bronze
14. Hamsa H Il M.A. Economics 089 Netball Federation cup Bronze
15. Josemon P.P. Il M.A. English Literature 216 Netball Federation cup Bronze
16. Harikrishnan S. Il M.A. History 109A Netball Federation cup Bronze
17. Sam Mathew IIMSCcES 075 Netball Federation cup Bronze
18. Anirudhan P S I BAFN 240 Netball Federation cup Bronze

19. Joseph Antony I1 B.Sc. Com.Science 697 Netball Federation cup Bronze



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Meryn P Jose
Maria Gearge
Libia Francis
Vishnu Meloth
Nidhin T.M.
Sarath Sasikumar
Vishnu Meloth
Abjith V.S.
Joseph Antony
Afeef U.

Basil Andrayose
Hilma C.A.
Anitta Austin
Reshma Ramesh
Anandhu M. T.
Ajay Michael
Sneha M S
Deepak A B
Jithil Igbal P 1

Akbersha MS

I1 M A English

I BLIC
IBSCHM

Il BCom

Il BA Economics
I1 B.Com.

I1 B.Com.

I1 B.Sc. Physics
I1 B.Sc. Computer
Il B.Com.

Il BBA

Il BBA

Il BA Eng. Lit.

| BPEC.

IV BPEd.

| BA Eng. & His.
IMSW

I Bcom

Il BA English

| Bcom

Fabin Abdullakkutty 1 Bcom

Girish K U
Geet V Menon
Aswin S

Sugina M

I BSc Physics
| BSc Chemistry
| BA DM

| BLICS

219

266A

1072A

560

323

650

560

051

353

353

1003A

1018

809

436

394

931

245

525

822

505

592

074

125

944

284

Netball Federation cup

Netball (Senior)

Netball (Senior)

Netball (Junior)

Netball (Junior)

Korfball (Senior)
Korfball (Junior)
Korfball (Junior)
Korfball (Junior)
Korfball (Junior)
Korfball (Junior)
Korfball (Junior)
Korfball (Junior)
Korfball (Junior)
Hockey (Senior)

Kho-Kho (Senior)

Weight Lifting (Senior)
Best Physique (Junior)

Volleyball (Youth)

Handball (Junior)
Handball (Junior)
Handball (Junior)
Handball (Junior)

Athletics (Junior)

Athletics 100 M H (Federation)VVTH
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45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Sugina M
Ananthu M

Emil VVarghese

Sharath Sasikumar

Basil Anthrayous
Lineesh V Scaria
Vishnu Meloth
Hamsa H
Josemon P.P.
Harikrishnan S.
Sam Mathew
Anirudhan P S
Joseph Antony
Meryn P Jose
Maria Gearge
Anirudhan P S
Joseph Antony
Arun K.V.
Athira Santhosh
Ajith Babu

Laxmi GR

Jishnu Anilkumar

Jishnu Anilkumar

Sooraj S

| BLICS 284
BPED N+1 394

I BSc Computer Science 666

I B Com 650

Il BBA 1003A
Il BBA 1027
I1 B Com 560

Il M.A. Economics 89

Il M.A. English Literature 216

Il M.A. History 109A
IIMSCcES 75

| BA FE 240
I1 B.Sc. Com.Science 697
I M A English 219
I1 BLIC 266A
| BA FE 240
I1 B.Sc. Com.Science 697
11 B.Com. 344

| BPED 425
Il BA Eng.His 933
11 B.COM 534
Il Ba. Eng.His 954
Il Ba. Eng.His 954

| BAFUN ENG 271

Athletics (Senior) 4 X 100  Gold
Hockey (Senior)
Woodball Senior
Woodball Senior
Woodball Senior
Woodball Senior
Woodball Senior
Netball (Senior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (junior)
Netball (Junior)
Netball (senior)
Netball (Senior)
Netball (senior)
Netball (senior)
Archery (Senior)
Cycling (Junior) Bronze
Archerry (senior)
Archery (senior)
Badminton (Junior) Gold

Badminton (Junior) South zone Gold

Kabaddi (Senior)
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LIST OF CALICUT UNIVERSITY TEAM MEMBERS

MEN

SL.
NO.

w A W N

O 00 N o un

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

NAME

MOHAMMED PAROKKOTTIL

JITHIN G
JITHUTR
HAFEEZ RAHMAN
BIBIN GEORGE

RASHID A

ASHWAN V.V.

GODSON P J

BIBIN GEORGE
MUHAMMED BADUSHA V K
ASHIL FRANCIS

AMAL KRISHNA
JOFFIN K.J.

JIKKU JOSEPH

RASHID A

MOHAMMED RASHID P.K.
BIJAY J

RESHNU R.

AKHIL K.

AMAL THOMAS

BIJAY J

MOHAMMED ASHIF

CLASS

[ BA FUN. ENGLISH

[ BBA

Il B AECO

| BA MAL

| BA ENGLISH & HISTORY

[ BA ENG.& HISTORY

[ B.Com.

| BA ENG & HIS

| BA ENG & HIS

[1l BA ENGLISH & HISTORY
[Il BA ENG. LITERAURE

| BLISE
[1l BA ENG. LITERAURE

[l HIS & ENG

[ B A ENGLISH & HISTORY
[l BBA

IMSwW

| BA ENG & HIST

| BA ENG & HIST

[1 BA ENG & HIST.
IMSwW

[l B.COM

CLASS NO

255

1011
318
902
948

968

370A
953
948
955
810

251
821

951
968
1018
237
973
937
936
237
596

GAME/SPORT REMARKS
FOOTBALL AlU TEAM GOLD
FOOTBALL AlU TEAM GOLD
FOOTBALL AlU TEAM GOLD
FOOTBALL AlU TEAM GOLD
ATHLETICS AlIU IND GOLD

STEEPLE CHASE
ATHLETICS 800  AIU IND BRONZE
MT.

ATHLETIC HIGH JUMP
ATHLETICS 100M RELAY
ATHLETICS 5000 M
ATHLETICS 400 MR
ATHELETICS

HIGH JUMP

ARCHERY

ATHELETICS

LONG JUMP

ATHLETICS JAVELIN THROW
ATHLETICS 400MH
ATHLETICS 800 M

ATHLETICS HALF MARATHON
CROSS COUNTRY

CROSS COUNTRY

ATHLETICS 100 M

CROSS COUNTRY

CANOEING



21
22
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

JAGANATH J.
ASWIN S.
DEVANAND V A
SYLEENADH M
SYAM KRISHNAN AG
JOSE SAJU

JOSEPH STENNY PINHERO

ASHISH MATHEW
JITHIL IQBALP |
SHIJIN N SUNDAR
SHIVA SANKAR E J
AKSHAY ANAND
JISHNU ANIL KUMAR
ABHUITHV S
NITHIN T M

SYAM PUNATHIL
ANANTHUM T
ASIFT

SANAL P

CHRISTO SEBASTIN
KANNAN R. RAMESH
AYREESH BABU
ANS ROY

AKASH TOM
NIDHINT M
ABHUITHV S
ANANDH SHAIJI
HAMSA H.
JOSEMON P.P
NITHIN T M
ANIRUDHAN P S
SAM MATHEW
JOSEPH ANTONY

[ BA ENG & HIST.
| BA ENG & HIST.
| BPED

[1l BPED

[IBBA

[ M.Com.

[ B.Com.

[11 B COM (N+1)

[l BA ENG

| BA FE

[l BA ENGLISH & HISTORY

[1l BPED

| IBA ENG & HIST
[I B Sc PHY

1B AECO

[l BPED

IV BPED

IV BPED

| BA MAL

| BPE

[l B.P.ED.

[ ENG.HIST

[ BSC MATHS
IVBPE

[l BA ECONOMICS
[I BSC PHYSICS

[ BLIC

[ MA Economics
[l MA English Lit.
I BAECO
IBAFE

[I MSc Env. Science

[II B.Sc. Comp. Science

950
944
429
444
1045
128
384
570
822
269
973
418
954
51
332
441
394
400
914
427
431
942

393
332
51
267
89
216
332
240
75
697

CROSS COUNTRY

ATHLETICS POLE VAULT

GYMNASTICS
GYMNASTICS
KABADDI
BASKETBALL
BASKETBALL
CRICKET
VOLLEYBALL
SHOOTING

SHUTTLE BADMINTON

SHUTTLE BADMINTON

SHUTTLE BADMINTON

KORFBALL
KROFBALL
HOCKEY
HOCKEY
HOCKEY
HOCKEY
HOCKEY
KABADDI

KHO KHO
TABLE TENNIS
TABLE TENNIS
KORFBALL
KORFBALL
HANDBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL

AlU SILVER
AlU SILVER
AlU SILVER
AlU SILVER
AlU SILVER
AlU SILVER
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s 53 BASIL ANDRAYOS Il BBA 1003 NETBALL AlU SILVER
P 54 MUHAMMED FAISAL [l BA MALAYALAM 901 TUG OF WAR
0 55 AKHIL THOMAS IV BPE 395 TUG OF WAR
56 AJITH BABU [l BADM 933 ARCHERY
R 57 ARUN K'V | BA ECONOMICS 297A ARCHERY AlU SILVER
T
s WOMEN
1 LEKSHMI G.R. 111 B COM 534 ARCHERY RECURVE
2 SNEHA M S | MSW 254 WEIGHT LIFTING
R 3 SALSABEELATT I BLISC 279A KABADDI
E 4 P U CHITHRA I MA HIS 109 ATHLETICS AlU GOLD
P 5 NAMITHA N I MA HIS 116 ATHLETICS
6 VIDHYA KK I MA ECO 98A ATHLETICS
0 7 JOSENA JOSE I MA HIS 114A ATHLETICS
R 8 SUGINAM | BLISC 284 ATHLETICS AlU SILVER
9 AMALA MATHEW I BLISC 266A ATHLETICS AlU SILVER
T 10 GOPIKA KRISHNA SM I BPE 424 TUG OF WAR
11 ELIZABATH HILARIOUS | MA 87 NETBALL AlU SILVER
2 12 ELIZABATH HILARIOUS I MA 87 BASKETBALL AlU GOLD
13 REYNA CATHARIN | BCOM 399 NETBALL AlU SILVER
0 14 LIBIYA FRANCIS | BSC HM 1072 A NETBALL AlU SILVER
1 15 MARIYA GEORGE | BLISC 266A NETBALL AlU SILVER
16 ANANYA KURIAN Il BPED 420 GYMNASTICS
7 17 GOPIKA KRISHNA S M Il BPED 424 GYMNASTICS
-~ 18 VENI MOHAN K | MSC STATISTICS 193 HOCKEY
2 19 LAKSHMI BINDULAL [l B.COM. 533 ARCHERY
20 TREESA WILSON | BA ECONOMICS 342 SHUTTLE BADMINTON
0 21 JASMIN SUNNY | MSC STATISTICS 184 TABLE TENNIS
‘l 22 AGNES JOSEPH | BLISc 266 TABLE TENNIS
23 CHITRAPU | MA HISTORY 109 CROSS COUNTRY
8 24 VIDHYA KK | MA ECONOMICS 98A CROSS COUNTRY
25 LIBIYA FRANCIS | BSC HOTEL MGT. 1072A KORFBALL




» 10" Kerala state sports council College Games 2018 Held at Kozhikode
On March 15t To 3" 2018

®.
o0

10th Kerala state sports council College Games Athletics (M) championship - 11 (89.5 points)
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1. Rashid A. Il BAEng. & His. 968 400 M Silver

2. Rashid A. Il BAEng. & His. 968  4x400 Relay bronze

3. Unais A. K. I1l BA Malayalam 917  4x100 M Relay Bronze R
4. Bijay J. I MSW 237 10000 Mts. Silver E
5. Safeer T. 1l BA English Lit. 829  Tripple Jump fourth

6. Ashwan V.V. 11 B.Com. 370A High Jump Bronze P
7. Ashil Francis I11 english 310 High Jump fourth 0
8. Godwin Damiel Il BA Eng.& His. 949  Pole Vault Silver R
9. Muhammed Faisal K. 1l BA Malayalam 901  Short Put Fourth T
10. Aravind K | BPED 421 Discuss Throw Gold

11. Rahul Subash 11 B.Com. 710  Hammer throw Gold 2
12. Jikku Joseph 1l BAENng. & His. 951  Javelin Throw Silver 0
13. Amal Thomas 11 BA Eng. Lit. 936 4 X100 Relay Bronze 1

14. Muhammed BadushaV.K.  1ll BA Eng.&His. 955  4X 400 Relay Bronze 7
15. Muhammed Rashid P.K. 1l BBA 1018 800 M Gold =

16. Muhammed Rashid P.K. 11 BBA 1018 4X 400 Relay Bronze 2
17. Gift Godson Il BA DM 945  Long Jump Gold 0
18. Akhil. k | BA. Eng.Lit 934  4x400 m relay Bronze 1

19. Godson P J | BA. Eng.Lit 953  4x100 m relay Bronze 8

20. Amal P Raghav | BA. Mal. 888B Discus Silver




21. Shabab E Il BA. Eng.Lit 953  4x100 m relay Bronze
22. Rahul P Il BA Mal 904 walking bronze
23. Haris Rehman IV Bped 409 Walking Fouth

» 10" KERALA STATE SPORTS COUNCIL COLLEGE GAMES ATHLETICS (W)
CHAMPIONSHIP - V" (25 POINTS)

w2 i B & T W

1. Namitha N I MA History 116 3000M Fourth
R 2. VidyaK K I MA Economics  98A 5000 M Bronze
E 3. Josna Jose I MA History 114A 400 MH Fourth
P 4. SuginaM | BLICS 284 100 MH Gold
0 5. Amala Mathew | BLICS 266A  200m Fourth
R 6. Rajana I BCOM PRO 1207A  Javelin Throw Gold
T 7. Anns Maria Antony | BPED 418 100MH Fifth

» 10™ KERALA STATE SPORTS COUNCIL COLLEGE GAMES SHUTTLE BADMINTON

(M) CHAMPIONSHIP CHRIST COLLEGE SECURED FIRST PLACE

Team Members are:

2
0
1
1

1. Abheesh V.S. I11 B.Sc. Zoology 151

2. Jishnu Anilkumar I BAEng. & His. 954
- 3. Vishnu Menon 11 B.Com. 557
y/ 4. Akshay Anand 1l BPE 418
0 5. Muhammed Zakir | BBA. 1027
1 6. Minhaj P A Il BAEng. & His. 962
8 7. Ashik P.A. Il BA Eng. Lit. 812

8. Shivasankar E J I BA ENG.HIST 953




» 10" Kerala state sports council College Games JUDO Men

RESULTS IN OTHER TOURNAMENTS

1.Bharath B

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

St. Steephens Trophy Uzhavoor Football Trophy -1
Thrissur Dt. Senior Men Volleyball Championship -1
Thrissur Dt. Senior Women Volleyball Championship - 11
Thrissur Dt. Youth Volleyball Championship -1
Thrissur Dt. Senior Netball Championship -1
Thrissur Dt. Junior Netball Championship - 11
Thrissur Dt. Senior Table Tennis Championship (Men) - 11
Thrissur Dt. Youth Table Tennis Championship (Men) -1
Thrissur Dt. Youth Table Tennis Championship (Women) -1
Thrissur Dt. Senior Table Tennis Championship (Women) -1
Thrissur Dt. Youth Athletic Championship (Men) -1
6157 Thrissur District Athletic championship (261 Points) -1
Thrissur District Junior championship -1
St. Joseph’s College, Devagiri St. Chavara Football Tournament -1
Thrissur District Senior Korfball Championship held at Mannuthy -1
Thrissur District Junior Korfball Championship held at Mannuthy -1
Thrissur District Junior Weight Lifting Championship hel at Thrissur - |
.Sahrdaya trophy in kabaddi, Kodakara - 11

Sahrdaya trophy in table tennis (M), Kodakara -1

IBSC Physics 1096 Bronze

21-02-2018

11-11-2017

11-11-2017

18-12-2017

12-08-2017

12-08-2017

10-10-2017

10-10-2017

18-10-2017

10-10-2017

17-10-2017

16 to 18 oct. 2017

25-10-2017

14-02-2018

14-11-2017

16-11-2017

11.11.2017

23.11.2017

23.11.2017
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20. Sahrdaya trophy in table tennis (W), Kodakara
21. .Pattambi basketball championship (M), pattamb
22. SNGC Football championship (M) Coimbatore
23. Mar Evanios South india Intercollegiate Handball

Tournament held at mavelikkara

23.11.2017

26.02.2018

09.01.2018

27.09.2017




1. Calicut University Inter collegiate Gymnastics Championship (Women) held at
Christ College, Irinjalakuda on 16™ December, 2017 Christ College secured

2" Place.

Vaulting Horse
1. Ananya Kurian Il BPE 420 I

Ll B — B — L

Balancing Beam
1. Gopika Krishna S.M. | BPE 424 I

2. Calicut University Inter Collegiate Gymnastic Championship (Men) Held at
Christ College, Irinjalakuda on 16™ December, 2017 Christ College secured 1%
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Place.
Individual All-round Championship
1. Syleenadh M. Il BPE 444 I
Apparatus Championship 0
Floor Exercise 1
1. Syleenadh M. Il BPE 444 I 7
. -~
Vaulting Horse
1. Syleenadh M. 11l BPE 444 l ./
Parallel Bars ;)
1. Syleenadh M. Il BPE 444 I 8

2. Dhevanandh V A | BPED 429 1




Horizontal Bar
11l BPE 444 |
| BPED 429 Il

1. Syleenadh M.
2. Dhevanandh V A

Pommel Horse

1. Syleenadh M. 111 BPE 444 I

w2 i B & T W

Roman Rings
Il BPE 444 |
| BPED 429 Il

1. Syleenadh M.
Dhevanandh V A

N

3. Calicut University Intercollegiate Netball (Men) Championship held at

Marthoma College Chungathara on 24" and 25" January, 2018 —  Christ

College secured 1% Place.

Team Members are:
| M.A. English Literature 216
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1. Josemon P.P.

2. Anirudhan S | BAFN 240
2 3. HamsaH I M.A. Economics 089
0 4. Sam Mathew | M.Sc. Env. Science 075
1 5. Sanjay K S | BBA 1041
7 6. Vishnuprasad V.N. MSW 249
- 7. Joseph Antony | B.Sc. Com.Science 697
2 8. Nithin T.M. | B.A. Economics 323
0 9. Vishnu Meloth | B.Com. 560
1 10.  Abhijith V.S. | B.Sc. Physics 051
8 11. Basil andrayose Il BBA 1003A

12. Sarath Sasikumar | B.Com. 650




4. Calicut University Intercollegiate Netball (Women) Championship held at
Marthoma College Chungathara on 24" and 25" January, 2018 — Christ College

secured 11" Place

Team members are:

Ll B — B — L

1. Megha Vargese Il Bcom 613

2. Elisabath Hilarious I MA 087

3. Rayna Catharin | Bcom 399 R

4. Angel Vilson | Bba 998 E

5. Libiya Francic | BscHM 1072a P

6. Maria George I BLICS 266a 0

7. Anitta Austin | BA Eng 809 R

8. Ann maria Davis Il BA Eng 825 T

9. Deepthi Rose Babu I Bcom 526

10. Shani Shaju | Bped 449 2

11. Karthika p Menon Il Bcom 635 0

12. Dincy Davis Il Bcom 626 1
5. Calicut University Intercollegiate korfball (mixed) championship was held at 7

Amal College Nilamboor on 22" December, 2018 — Christ College secured 11™

Place. 2
Team members are: 0

1. ELISABATH HILARIOUS Il MA ECO 087 1
2. ANGEL VILSON Il BBA 998 8

3. MEGHA VARGHESE 11 BCOM 613




4. ATHIRA DAS K | MA HISTORY

S. NAMITHA | MSW

6. ALNAPA | MSC STATI

1. PEARL ELSA MATHEW | BSW 862
8. UTHARAUR I BSC PSYCHO 797
9. JOSEPH ANTONY I1B.SC.C.S 697
10. NITHIN T.M. Il B.A. ECO 323
11. ABHUITH V.S. Il B.SC. PHY 051
12. SARATH SASIKUMAR 1 B.COM. 650
13. EMIL VARGHESE 11 BSC CS 695
14. LIBIN YOHANNAN I BLICS

15. SANJAY V | BBA 1042
16. VISHNU MELOTH 1 BCOM 560

6. Calicut University Intercollegiate Table Tennis (Women) Championship held at
Unity Womens College Majeri on 08" & 09™ November, 2018 — Christ College

secured 1 Place

Team Members are:

1. Divyendu Sasi Il B.Sc. Maths 022

2. Franila Francis I1 B.Sc. Zoology 166

3. Jasmin Sunny I M.Sc. Geology 184 INDIVIDUAL ItPLACE
4. Aswathi konnikara | MSc Physics 025

5. Simreen A BLICS 280A



7. Calicut University Intercollegiate Table Tennis (Men) Championship held at
Christ College Irinjalakuda 24" & 25" November, 2018 — Christ College secured

115t Place

Team Members are;

Ll B — B — L

1. Ajay P. Joseph Il B.Sc. Maths 002
2. Ans Roy Il B.Sc. Maths 009
3. M Unnikrishnan | BSc HM 1027A
4.  Midhun Johny | MCOM 133
5. DevaNandhan MS | BSc Geology 207

8. Calicut University Intercollegiate Hockey (Women) Championship held at Govt
Victoria College Palakkad on 17" & 18™ November, 2018 — Christ College

secured 11" Position.
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Team Members are;

1. Veni Mohan Il MSc Statistics 193 2
2. Shivapriya Ramesh | B.Sc Zoology 183 0
3. SandraT.S. | M.Sc. Maths 013 1
4. Lakshmipriya K.P. | M.A. history 089 7
5. Vandhana C. I11 BA English & Hist. 981 ol
6. Linsamol T.A. I M.Sc. Maths 008 2
7. Anusha Varghese I11 Bcom 514 0
8.  Nilsha Sasidharan | MA Economics 091 1
9. AarchakrishnaTR | MSW 841 8

10. NeghaTU | BSc Geology 218




s 11. Midhuna B | BPEd 442
p 12. AswathiV S 1 MCOM 125
0 13. AsmaP M | BSW 849
R 14. Mariam Sameer | BPEd 441
T 15. Bhagyalakshmi S | BPEd 432
s 16. AnujaM S IBPEd 442
17. AthiraKS I1 BA Malayalam 895
18. Anju chacko I1 BSc Physics 63

9. Calicut University Intercollegiate Hockey (Men) Championship held at St
Thomas College Thrissur on 16" & 17" December, 2017 - Christ College

secured 11" Place.

Team Members are:
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1. Anandhu M.T. IV BPED 394
2 2. Joseph K L Il BPED 429
0 3. Abhijith MM 11 BSW 841
1 4.  Midhun MM I MATHS 035

5 AsifT. IV BPE 400
7 6. Fahad P. IV BPE 406
2 7.  Akshay K.U. 11 B.Com. 507
2 8. Mohammed Rizvan T. 11 B.Com. 616
0 9. NirmalPT | BPED 445
1 10. Sangeeth T S | BPE 448
8 11. Mohammed Prince M. IV BPE 414

12. Sanal P. Il BBA 1035A




13. Mohammed shafeque T. Il BBA 1028A s
14. Ashik T.R. | B.Sc. Chemistry 117 P
15. Dhibish Benny I BSW 854 0
16. Shyam Punathil Il BPE 441 R
17. Gopakumar M | BPE 431 T
18. Jeo Joy | ECO 312 s

10.Calicut University Intercollegiate Chess (M) Championship was held at Vidya
Academy of Science and Technology Thrissur from 25" to 28" September 2018 —
Christ College Secured

R
E
p
0
R
T

111" Place
Team members are:

1. Akhil Thomas IV BPED 0395

2. Sreedil Lal I BCom 1215

3. Vishnudas K A | BCom 1219 2

4.  Vishnu Das | BCom 1218 0

5. SreeramP S Il BSc Maths 0033 1
1

11.Calicut University Intercollegiate Archery (Men) Championship held at Christ

College; Irinjalakuda on 9™ December 2017 Christ College secured 15T Place

Team Members are: 2
1. ArnK.V. 11l B.Com. 344 | 0
2. Amal Raju Il B.A. Eng.&Hist. 935A I 1
3. Ajith Babu 11 B.A. Eng.&Hist. 933 1 8

4. Akash K Nair | M.Sc. CS 251A




s 5. Nikil Sajan Il B.A Eng. Hist. 963
P 6. Amal Krishna K.S. 11 B.L.I.Sc. 251
0 7. VishnuRa ER I BLICS 238
R 8.  Amal Thomas I BLICS 267A
T 9.  Nvaneeth PK 1l BA Economics 321
s 10. Kuriachen 11 BCOM 342
11. Narayanan B Il BA ENG DM 831
12. Harikrishna Shenil  IBCA 733

12.Calicut University Intercollegiate Shuttle Badminton (Women) Championship
held at ZGC Kozhikode on 275t & 28" November, 2017. — Christ College secured

1119 Place,

Team Members are:
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1. Treesa Wilson | B.A Economics 342 INDIVIDUAL IStPLACE

2. UtharaUR I1 BSC Psy. 797
3. Sruthy Manoj 11 B. Com 552
4.  AnaghaP.V | BSC MATHS 009

5. lIrene Joy | Bsc Physics 076

=] - & I

13.Calicut University Intercollegiate Shuttle Badminton (M) Championship held at
ZGC Kozhikkod on 21 & 22"¢ November, 2017. — Christ College secured 1 %

Place.

Team Members are:

QO = @D

1. Abheesh V.S. I11 B.Sc. Zoology 151

2. Jishnu Anilkumar Il BAEng. & His. 954 INDIVIDAUL II"PLACE




3. Vishnu Menon 1 B.Com. 557 s
4.  Akshay Anand Il BPE 418 P
5. Muhammed Zakir | BBA. 1027 0
6. Minhaj P A Il BA Eng. & His. 962 R
7. Ashik P.A. Il BA Eng. Lit. 812 T
8.  Shivasankar E J I BA ENG.HIST 953 s

14.Calicut University Intercollegiate Kabaddi (Men) Championship held at MES
College Ponnani on 1%t & 2" November 2018, Christ College secured 11" place.

Team members are:
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1. Anoop Krishnan Il BA English Literature 809A

2. Syam kumar AG IBBA 1045

3. Soorya Prakash | BADM 985

4, Vishnu M | BA DM 988

5. Deepak R IBA MAL 397 2
6. Shifas | BAECO 332 0
1. Sooraj S | BAFE 271 1
8. Rathin T Raj | BAECO 328 7
9. Gokuldas IBA FE 249 .
10. Nissamudheen AK [IMCOM 87A

11. Murad PG IMA History 114A

12. R Vishnu Raj IBPEd 688
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15.Calicut University Intercollegiate Kabaddi (W) Championship held at St. Mary’s
College, Thrissur on 23" February 2018 - Christ College Secured 11 " place.

Team members are

w2 i B & T W

1. Salsabeela T T I BLISC 279A

2. Reshma P K | BAFE 262

3. Saranya K U 1 BA DM 975

4. Vinaya Vijayan 11 BA MAL 920
R 5. Nicemol Thomas | BSc Maths 35
F 6. Keerthi M S | BSc Maths 30
P 7. Anitta Sabu Il BA MAL 874
0 8. AthiraK S | BA MAL 894
R 9. Maya Mani | BA MAL 965
|

16.Calicut University Intercollegiate Cycling (M) Championship held at St. Thomas
College, Thrissur on 19" December, 2017. Christ College secured_I11™Place.

Team members are:

2
0
1
1

1. Akhil Thomas IV BPE 395

2. Haris Rahman E IV BPED 429

- 3. Sebin Josutty IV BPE 424

2 4. Mohammed Abdul Kaddhafi C.K. IV BPE 415
0 5. Dhanuj Thilakan IV BPED 404
-l 6. Jenin James 11 B.Com. 603
8 7. Hrtwik Antony PA I1 B. Com 599

8. AntoKG I1 BCA 725




17.Calicut University Intercollegiate cycling (W) Championship held at S H College,
Chalakkudi on 23" January, 2018. Christ College secured 111" Place.
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1. ATHIRA SANTHOSH | BPED 425
2. RADHIKA PERADI 11 BPED 438
3. SIVAPRIYA RAMESH | BSc ZOOLOGY 183
4. LINSAMOLTA 11 BSC MATHS 026
5. ASWATHY VS | M.COM 193
6. THARANGA BOSE Il BPED 450

18.Calicut University Intercollegiate Kho-Kho (M) Championship held at ELIMS
College Thrissur on 19" December, 2017 Christ College secured 111" Place.

Team members are:
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1. Harikrishna Il BBA 1006

2. VishnuK G 11 BBA 1040 2
3. Vyshagh Il BBA 1041 0
4.  P.B. Nithinraj Il BBA 1024

5. Vishnu K.G. Il BBA 1040 1
6. Sreerag C.S. | BPE 445 7
7.  Sregjith C.S. | BPE 443 )
8.  Ajith Micheal | BPE 415 2
9. Ajay Michael | B.A.Eng. & His. 931 0
10. Ayreesh Babu | B.A.Eng. & His. 942 1
11. Athul Ashok | BPE 420 8

12. PranavV V | BCOM 653A




19.Calicut University Intercollegiate Boxing (M) Championship held at St. Thomas

College , Thrissur on November 3" to 4™ , 2017 Christ College secured 111"

w2 i B & T W

Place.
Team members are:
1. Gian Mathew Il BBA 1005 Silver
2. VimalM | MSC Env. Sc 079  Silver
3. SwathiRaj R. Il BPEd 449  Silver
4.  Bristo Johny | BSc com.sci 995 Bronze

20.Calicut University Intercollegiate Best Physique (Men) Championship held at

Sree Krishna College Guruvayoor on 17" December, 2017

R
E
P
0
R
T

1. AnanthuVR | BCOM 518 Silver 75Kg.

2. Adbul Akbar C.S. 1 BSW 840A Bronze 85Kg.

21.Calicut University Intercollegiate Cross-Country Championship (M) Held at
Christ College Irinjalakuda on 17" October, 2017 Christ College secured I%
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Place.
Team members are:
A 1. ManuKM | B.A. Malayalam 910
2 2. ReshnuR 11 B.A. DM 973
0 3. Amal sunny 11 BBA 1000
1 4. Bibin George | B.A. Eng.& His. 948
8 5. Vishnu C.P. Il BA Malayalam 917

6. Prasad E. Il BA Malayalam 903




7. BijayJ.
8. Jagnad J.
9. AkhilK

10. Amal Sunny
11. Lannet Raju

12. Vishal M.

I MSW 237
Il B.A. Eng.&His. 950
| B.A. Eng. & His. 934
Il BBA 1000
I1 B.Sc Phy 088

Il BA Malayalam 916

22.Calicut University Intercollegiate Cross Country (W) Championship Held at
Christ College Irinjalakuda on 17" October, 2017 Christ College secured 11"

Place.
1. CHITHRAPU
2. NAMITHA N
3. VIDYA K K
4, JOSNA JOSE
5. RATHIKA PERADI
6. SETHU S RAJAN

I MA HISTORY

| MA HISTORY

I MA ECONOMICS

| MA HISTORY

11 BPED

I BLIC

109 (INDIVIDUAL I PLACE)
116

98A

114A

0438

280A

23.Calicut University Intercollegiate Athletic Championship held at Calicut
University on 28" to 30" November, 2017 Christ College team won (M) the

championship with 100 points

Christ College won the Calicut University athletic Over all championshi

Men
1. Unais A. K.
2. Rashid A.

3. Bijay J.

1l BA Malayalam 917
I BAEng. & His. 968

[ MSW 237

Team members are:

100 Mtr.

800 Mtr. I

10000 Mtrs. I
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s 4. Safeer T. 11 BA English Lit. 829  Tripple Jump |
P 5. Ashwan V.V. 11 B.Com. 370A High Jump I
0 6. Ashil Francis [11 english 310  High Jump I
R 7. Ashwin S. | BA Malayalam 906  Pole Vault Gold with Meet
T Record 4.50M
s 8. Godwin Damiel Il BA Eng.& His. 949  Pole Vault I
9. Muhammed Faisal K. 11l BA Malayalam 901  Short Put I
R 10. Aravind K | BPED 421  Discuss Throw I
E 11. Arjun C.P. 111 BSW 849  Discuss Throw I
P 12. Rahul Subash 11 B.Com. 710  Hammer throw I
0 13. Jikku Joseph I BAEng. & His. 951  Javelin Throw  Gold with meet
R Record 62.52m
T 14. Vishnu Valsan M.V. Il M.Sc. Chemistry 027  Javelin Throw I

15. Abdulla Majeed 11 B.Com. 816  Decathalan I
2 16. Bijay J. I MSW 237  Half Marathon I
0 17. Jilin Vijayan Il BA English & His. 953 4 X 100 Relay I
1 18. Unais A. K. I1l BA Malayalam 917 4 X 100 Relay I
7 19. Said Muhammed P.K. 11l B.Com. 606 4 X 100 Relay I
- 20. Amal Thomas Il BA Eng. Lit. 936 4 X 100 Relay I
21. Midhun N. Madhav 11l BA Eng. Lit. 825 4 X 100 Relay I
22. Jackson Jose 11 BA Eng. Lit. 818 4 X 100 Relay I

23. Muhammed BadushaV.K. |1l BA Eng.&His. 955  4X 400 Relay I

24, Akshay A.B. 11 B.Com. 566  4X 400 Relay I

QO = @D

25. Muhammed Rashid P.K. 11l BBA 1018 800 M Gold with meet

Record 1.53.73




26.

27.

28.

29.

Rashid A.
Bibinn George
Gift Godson

Amal P Ragav

Il BA Eng. & His.

| BADM

Il BA DM

| BA MAL

968  4X 400 Relay I
948 5000 I
945 400MH I
888A  Hammer Throw I

24.Calicut University Intercollegiate Athletic Championship held at Calicut
University on 28™ to 30" November, 2017 Christ College secured 11" Place with

41 points
Women
1.  ChithraP U
2. ChithraP U
3. ChithraP U
4. Namitha N
5. Namitha N
6. VidyaKK
7.  VidyaKK
8.  Josna Jose
9. Josna Jose
10. SuginaM
11. SuginaM
12.  Sugina M
13.  SuginaM
14.  Amala Mathew

15.

Amala Mathew

I MA History

I MA History

I MA History

| MA History

I MA History

| MA Economics
I MA Economics
I MA History

I MA History

| BLICS

| BLICS

| BLICS

| BLICS

| BLICS

| BLICS

109

109

109

116

116

98A

98A

114A

114A

284

284

284

284

266A

266A

1500

5000m

Team members are:

Gold with Meet Reord 4.30.00

Gold

4x400 M Relay  Silver

1500

10000
5000m
10000m
400 MH
4x400

100 MH
100 M
4x400 relay
4x100 relay
100

200

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Bronze

Silver

Fourth

Fourth

Bronze
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

25.Calicut University Intercollegiate Basketball (M) Championship held at Christ
College, Irinjalakuda on 11" & 13" October 2017 Christ College secured 11

Amala Mathew I BLICS 266A  4x400 m Rely
Amala Mathew I BLICS 266A  4x100m Relay
Treesa Willson | BA Economics 0342  800M

Rajana IBCOM PRO  1207A Javelin throw

Anns Maria Antony | BPED

Anns Maria Antony | BPED

Place.

1. Jose Saj

2. Jeffin James

3. Akshay Joshy

4.  Edwin Shaju

5. Fahadas P.A.

6. Akash Tom Mattakottil
7. Joseph Shaju

8.  Joseph Stenny pinhero
9. Alex Xavier

10. Sandesh Hari

11. Antony A. J.

12. Sricharan K.C.

418 100MH

418 4X100 M R

Team members are:
I1 M.Com. 128

I11 B.Sc. Geology 207

11 B.Com. 568
11 B.Com. 580
IV BPE 407
11 BPE 393
11 B.Com. 610
Il B.Com. 384

Il B.A. Eng. & His. 935
Il BPE 440
Il BA Economics 447

Il BPE 447

Silver

Fourth

Fourth

Gold

Bronze

Fourth



26.Calicut University Intercollegiate Basketball

(W) Championship held at

Sahrdaya College Kodakara on 19" & 19" November 2017 Christ College

secured 111 Place.

1. Megha Vargese

2. Elisabath Hilarious
3. Rayna Catharin

4. Angel Vilson

5. Libiya Francic

6. Christy Johny

7. Arsha P

8. Maria George

9. Riya Susan Chacko

10. Anitta Austin
11. Ann Maria Davis

12. Sneha George

I BCOM

I MA

IBCOM

| BBA

IBSCHM

| BPED

I11 BPED

I BLIC

I BLIC

I BA ENG

I BA ENG

I BSC PHYSICS

Team members are:

613

087

399

998

1072A

428

422

266A

2717A

809

825

096

27.Calicut University Intercollegiate Cricket (M) D- zone Championship held at

Christ College Irinjalakuda on 11Novemebr to 17 December, 2017 Christ College

secured 11 Place.

Ll B — B — L

R
E
p
0
R
T

-] = & b

Team members are:
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1.  Ashish Mathew 111 B.Com. 570
2. JithuSG | BPE 434
3.  Aravind Krishnakumar 111 B.Com. 568




s 4.  Shahmal P.A. I11 B.Sc. Comp.Sc. 705
P 5. Abraham Abel John Il B.Sc PSY. 053
0 6. Abhijith Raje R B Il BPEd 411
R 7. RiyazP.A. 11 BBA 1029
T 8. Majo Jose 1l BA Economics 324
s 9. Rohith Vijayan I1 B.Sc. Physics 095
10. Bilal Sheik C.A. IV BPE 402
11. Mohammed Fausunan E.F. 1l BA Economics 325

12. Kayamparambil Robin Rameshan Il MA Economics 948
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13. Azrutheen T.S. Il BPE 421
14. Sanchu SS IV BPE 439
15. Krishnaprasad C U | BPE 435
16. Dony Joseph Il BBA 1010

28.Calicut University Intercollegiate Volleyball (M) south zone Championship held
at Sahrdaya College Kodakara on October, 2017 Christ College secured 11

2

b

1 1. Adhersh CS 11 BBA 996
7 2. Vishnu Jevanandh Il BAMal 922
- 3. Jasim I1 Bcom 601
2 4. Jishnu P V Il BA DM 955
0 5. Midhu R Il BA DM 960
1 6. Ajith A Il BA Eco 283
8 7. Jithin Igbal PI Il BA Eng 822

8. Nived KV Il BA Eco 325




9. Arjun Das ES IBA Eco 297
10. Serge Vincent Il BPED 440
11. Dibin Dvavis IBA DM 951
12. Anuraj A IBPED 420

29.Calicut University Intercollegiate Wushu (M) Championship held at Peekey Arts
and Science College, Kozhikkod on 16™ January 2018

1. Gian Mathew Il BBA 1005 Bronze

30. Calicut University Intercollegiate Wrestling (M) Championship held at MES
College, Palakkad on 14 to 15" Februvary 2018

1. JosemonP C Il BPEd 434 111 (63Category)

2. Jerin Jose I BCOM 604 111 67Category)

31. Calicut University Intercollegiate Power lifting (M) Championship held at St.
PSMO, Thirurangadi on 18" Januvary 2018.

1. SujithT | BCA 754 111 (59 Category)

2. Vidul Krishna | BCOM 674 111 (120 + Category)

32. Calicut University Intercollegeiate WeightLifting (M&W) Championship Held at
EMEA Kondotty on 8" December 2017.

1. SnehaM S I MSW 245 GOLD

2. ljasM | BSCc FT 1164 BRONZE
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33.State Football (M) Championship, District Team members are:
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1. Jiss Jessus Jose | MA Eng 218  Thrissur
2. Antony Paulose Il BA FE 237  Thrissur
3. FayasF Il BBA 1013 Palakkad i
4. Safrudeen I BA MAL 905 Palakkad i
5. Vivek K Il BA ENG 838  Palakkad i
6. Bibin Binoy Il BA DM 943 Palakkad i

34.State Football Youth (M) Championship, District Team members are:
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1. Akhil Krishna I BA ENG Palakkad v

2. Madhusudhanan Il BADM Palakkad \Y}

3. ShefinK'S | BAENG Palakkad v

4. Athul TK Il BA MAL Palakkad v 2
5. Jishnu KP | BA ECO Kottayam I 0
6. Jithin Das | BBA Ernakulam | 1
7. Nidhin Willson Il BA DM Kottayam I 7
8. RaveeshM S | BPED Ernakulam |

35.Archery Women District Championship 2017-2018

Q= & v

1. LekshmiGR 11 BCOM 534  Ernakulam District GOLD
2. Lakshmi Lal 111 BCOM 533  Thrissur District GOLD
3. SherinAB I MSc CS 225  Thrissur District SILVER
4. Sreepadma | BCOM 1216 Palakkad District GOLD
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36.Archery Men District Championships 2017-2018

1. Ajith Babu
2. Amal Raju

3. Nikhil Sajan
4. Aakrsh

5. ArunKV

6. Anilwo M Sunny

i1l BA DM

i1l BA DM

BA DM

I MSc CS

| BAECO

1 BA HIS

933  Ernakulam District
935A Ernakulam District
963  Ernakulam District
251A Palakkad District
297A Wayanad District

120  Kannur District

37.Archery Men & Women State Championships 2017-2018

1. LekshmiGR
2. Lakshmi Lal
3. Sherin AB
4. Sreepadma
5. Ajith Babu
6. Amal Raju
7. Nikhil Sajan
8. Aakrsh

9. ArunKV

10. Anilwo M Sunny

111 BCOM

111 BCOM

I MSc CS

| BCOM

11 BA DM

1l BA DM

BA DM

I MSc CS

| BAECO

1 BA HIS

534 BRONZE
533
225

1216

933 GOLD
935A
963
251A
297A BRONZE

120

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

GOLD

BRONZE

38.State Kho-Kho Senior Championship. Thrissur District Team Members are:

1. Vyshagh
2. Sreerag C.S.
3. Sregjith C.S.

4. Ajith Micheal

11 BBA

Il BPE

Il BPE

Il BPE

1041 111

445 NI

443 11

415 NI



5. Ajay Michael 1 B.AEEng. & His. 931 1l s
6. Ayreesh Babu 1 B.AEEng. & His. 942 11l P
7. Athul Ashok I 1 BPE 420 1N 0
8. Akshaynath A.V. Il BBA 995 I R
9. Sreerag K.R. Il BPE 444 111 g‘

39.State Table Tennis Championship. Thrissur District Table Tennis

Team Members are:

1. Midhun Johny 11 B.Com. 393
2. Akash Tom Mattakottil IV BPEd 393
3. Ajay P. Joseph Il B.Sc. Maths 002
4. Ans Roy Il B.Sc. Maths 009

6. Sancta Veronica Benny |1l B.Sc. Physics 086
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7. Divyendu Sasi Il B.Sc. Maths 022

8. Franila Francis Il B.Sc. Zoology 166

40.Kerala state road race cycling, idukki team member
1. Athira santhosh | BPEd 425 I

-] = & b

41.Thrissur District Table Tennis Senior (M) Championship Christ College secured
I*PLACE

Team Members are: 2
1. Midhun Johny 11 B.Com. 393 0
2. Akash Tom Mattakottil 1V BPE 393 1
3. Ajay P. Joseph Il B.Sc. Maths 002 8

4. Joseph Joy 11 B.Com. 609
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5. Ans Roy Il B.Sc. Maths 009

42.Thrissur District Table Tennis Youth (M) Championship. Christ College secured
I*PLACE

Team Members are:

1. Akash Tom Mattakottil [l BPE 393
2. Ajay P. Joseph Il B.Sc. Maths 002
3. Joseph Joy 11 B.Com. 609
4. Ans Roy Il B.Sc. Maths 009

43.Thrissur District Table Tennis Youth (W) Championship. Christ College secured
I*PLACE

Team Members are:

1. Sancta Veronica Benny Il B.Sc. Physics 86

2. Divyendu Sasi | B.Sc. Maths 22
3. Franila Francis | B.Sc. Zoology 166
4. Jasmin Sunny | Msc. Statistics 184

44. Thrissur District Table Tennis Senior (W)Championship. Christ College secured
I*PLACE

Team Members are:

1. Sancta Veronica Benny Il B.Sc. Physics 086

2. Divyendu Sasi | B.Sc. Maths 022
3. Franila Francis | B.Sc. Zoology 166
4. Jasmin Sunny | Msc. Statistics 184

5. Agnes Joseph | BLISC 266



45.Thrissur District Youth Volleyball (M) Championship Christ College secured I

PLACE

8.

9.

Arjun K.P.
Adarsh C.S.
Vishnu Jeevanand
Lalukrishnan
Jasim

Midhun R.

Jishnu P.V.
Vishnu M.S.

Jithil Igbal

10. Risan A.

Team Members are:

11 BA Engl.Lit.

Il BBA

Il BA Malayalam
11 BPE

| B.Com.

| BA Double Main
| BA Double Main
| BA Economics

| BA Eng. Lit.

| BPE

46.State Kabaddi Championship. District

1. KannanTA

2. Syam Kumar AG

3. Deepak R

4. Kannan R. Ramesh

5. Vishnu M

6. Soorya prakash

[11 BA English
| BBA

| BA MAL

Il BPE

IDM

| DM

809
996
922
412
601
960
955
343
822

437

Team Members are:

820 Thrissur
894 Thrissur
697 Thrissur
431 Thiruvananthapuram
988 Palakkad

288 Palakkad
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s 47.Thrissur District Handball Senior (W) Championship Christ College secured 11
P PLACE
0 Team Members are:
R 1. Gopika Krishna. Il BPE 424 & Junior state
T 2. Lisha Rachel Saji Il BPE 432 & Junior state
s 3. Tharanga Bose Il BPED 540 & Junior state
4. AparnaP Il BPED 418
R 5. ArshaP 11 BPED 422
E 6. Haritha P 111 BPED 431
P 7. Radhika Peradi 11 BPED 438
0 8. Christy Johny | BPED 428
¥ 48.State Handball Junior (W) Championship Thrissur District

Team Members are:

1. Gopika Krishna. Il BPE 424
2. Lisha Rachel Saji Il BPE 432
3. Tharanga Bose Il BPED 540

2
0
1
1

49.Kerala State Junior Handball (M) Championship Thrisur District Secured [

- PLACE.

2 Team Members are:
0 1. AkbershaM S | Bcom 505

‘l 2. Fabin Abdullakkutty | Bcom 592

8 3. Geet V Menon | BSc Chemistry 125

4. GirishK U | Physics 74




5. Sidharthh CS | BCom 617
6. Shahid T A | BCom 615
7. Shoufal K S | BCom 616
8. Sanju Prakash I BCom 402

50.Thrissur District Senior Handball (M) Championship - Christ College secured [
PLACE
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Team Members are:

1. Dhanuj Thilakan IV BPE 404 R
2. Fahadas P.A. IV BPE 407 E
3. Akhil E.S. IV BPE 394 P
4. AKkhil Dwararaj Il BPE 415 0
5. Ajay Dev V.G. Il BPE 414 R
6. AkbershaM S | Bcom 505 T
7. Fabin Abdullakkutty | Bcom 592

8. Geet V Menon | BSc Chemistry 125 2
9. Girish K U | Physics 74 ]
10. Sidharthh CS | BCom 617 1

11. Shahid T A | BCom 615 7
12. Shoufal K'S | BCom 616

51.Kerala state senior (M) Handball Championship Thrissur District

Team Members are:

1. Akbersha M S | Bcom 505

Q= & v

2. Anandh Shaji I BLIC 267

3. Fabin Abdullakkutty | Bcom 592




s 4. GeetV Menon | BSc Chemistry 125
P 5. GirishK U | Physics 074
0 6. Sidharthh CS I BCom 617
R 7. Shahid T A | BCom 615
T 8. Shoufal K'S I BCom 616
s 9. Sanju Prakash I BCom 402
R 52.Thrissur District Junior Handball (M)Championship Christ College Secured [
PLACE
E 1. AkbershaM S | Bcom 505
P 2. Fabin Abdullakkutty | Bcom 592
0 3. Geet V Menon I BSc Chemistry 125
R 4. GirishK U | Physics 074
T 5. Sidharthh CS I BCom 617
6. Shahid T A | BCom 615
7. Shoufal K'S | BCom 616
8. Sanju Prakash I BCom 402

53.Thrissur District Senior Volleyball (M) Championship Christ College Secured [

2
0
1
1

PLACE
g Team Members are:
ﬁ 1. Adhersh CS 11 BBA 996
1 2. Vishnu Jevanandh 111 BA Mal 922
8 3. Jasim Il Bcom 601
4. Jishnu PV Il BADM 955

5. MidhuR Il BA DM 960




6. Ajith A Il BA Eco 283 s
7. Jithin Igbal PI Il BA Eng 822 P
8. Nived KV Il BA Eco 325 0
9. Arjun Das ES IBA Eco 297 R
10. Serge Vincent Il BPED 440 T
11. Dibin Dvavis IBA DM 951 s
12. Anuraj A IBPED 420

54. Thrissur District Senior Volleyball (W) Championship Christ College Secured
I PLACE

Team Members are:
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1. Aneena S John | BPED 417
2. Aswathy Ajith K. 11 BPE 425
3. Gopika Krishna S.M. Il BPE 424
4. Radhika Peradi Il BPE 438 2
5. Ananya Kurian Il BPE 420 0
6. Shani Saju | BPED 449 1
7. Anjusree V.K. Il BPE 417 7
8. Deepthi Rose Babu | BCom 526 .
9. Nimisha S | BBA 1030

55.Kerala StateYoth volleyball (M) Championship 2017-2018

Team Members are:

Q= & v

1. Alwin Palakkad

2. Ansal Palakkad




s 3. Efin Roy Ernakulam
P 4. Kuriachen Kannur
0 5. Jasim Thrissur GOLD
R 6. Narendran Ernakulam
T 7. Navaneeth Malappuram SILVER
s 8. Sachin Idukki

9. Dibin Palakkad
R 10. Jasil Thrissur GOLD
E 11. Adersh Thrissur GOLD
P 12. Ajith Thrissur GOLD
0 13. Jishnu Kannur
¥ 56.Thrissur District Junior Netball (M) Championship Christ College Secured [

PLACE

Team Members are:

2 1. Nidhin T.M. | BA Economics 323
0 2. Abijith V.S, | B.Sc. Physics 051
1 3. Vishnu Meloth | B.Com. 560
7 4. Joseph Antony | B.Sc. Comp. Sci. 697
a 5. Basil Androyose | BBA 1010A
2 6. Vysakh K.P. | B.Com. 650
0 7. Linish V. Scaria | BBA 1027
1 8. Afeef U. | B.Com. 353
8 9. Anshad S. | BA Double Main 939




57.State Junior Netball (M) Championship. Thrissur District Team members are:

1. Nidhin T.M. | BA Economics
2. Abijith V.S. | B.Sc. Physics

3. Vishnu Meloth | B.Com.

4. Joseph Antony | B.Sc. Comp. Sci.
5. Basil Androyose | BBA

323

051

560

697

1010A

58.State Junior Netball (W) Championship. Thrissur District Team members are:

1. Megha Varghese | B.Com.

2. Hilma C.A. | BBA

613

1018

59.Thrissur District Senior (M) Netball Championship Christ College secured Ist

PLACE

1. Josemon P.P. | M.A. English Literature
2. Rahul T.V. BLISc

3. Hamsa H | M.A. Economics

4. Sam Mathew | M.Sc. Env. Science

5. Harikrishnan S. | M.A. History

6. Vishnuprasad V.N. MSW

7. Emil Varghese | B.Sc. Comp. Science
8. Vishnu Meloth 1 B.Com.

9. Abhijith V.S. | B.Sc. Physics

10. Afeef U. | B.Com.

216

255A

89

75

109A

249

695

560

51

353
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11. Sarath Sasikumar | B.Com. 650

12. Basil Androyose | BBA 1010A

60.State Senior Netball (M) Championship. Thrissur District secured I**PLACE

Team Members are:

w2 i B & T W

1. Josemon P.P. I M.A. English Literature 216

2. Rahul T.V. BLISc 255A
R 3. HamsaH | M.A. Economics 089
E 4. Sam Mathew I M.Sc. Env. Science 075
P 5. Harikrishnan S. I M.A. History 109A
0 6. Vishnuprasad V.N. MSW 249
R 7. Mern P. Jose I M.A English 004
|

61.State Senior Netball (M) Championship. Thrissur District Team members are:

1. Josemon P.P. | M.A. English Literature 216

2
0
1
1

2. Rahul T.V. BLISc 255A
3. Hamsa H | M.A. Economics 89
4. Sam Mathew | M.Sc. Env. Science 75
= 5. Harikrishnan S. | M.A. History 109A
2 . Vishnuprasad V.N. I MSW 249
0 Mern P. Jose | M.A English 4
1 . Anirudhan P.S. | Fun. Eng. 240
8 . Joseph Antony I1 B.Sc. Comp. Sci. 697




62.State Senior Netball (W) Championship. Thrissur District Team members are:

1. Libiya Francis | Hot. Mangemt 1072A

2. Maria George BLISC 266A

63.Thrissur District Junior (M) Weight Lifting Championship Christ college
Secured I**PLACE
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Team Members are:

1. ljasM | BSC FT 1164 :3{
2. Bakey Baiju Il Geology 207 P
3. Jithin James | BAENG 824

4. Athin A IIBADM 944 0
5. Gokul Pramod Il BBA 1014 ¥

64.Thrissur District Senior Korfball (M) Championship. Christ College secured [
PLACE

Team Members are:

2
0
1
1

1. Josemon P.P. | M.A. English Literature 216

2. Rahul T.V. BLISc 255A

3. Hamsa H | M.A. Economics 089 .
4. Sam Mathew | M.Sc. Env. Science 075 2
5. Harikrishnan S. | M.A. History 109A 0
6. Vishnuprasad V.N. MSW 249 1
7. Sarath Sasikumar | B.Com. 650 8
8. Anitta Austin Il BA Eng. Lit. 809

9. ArshaP. Il BPE 422




65.Thrissur District Junior (M) Korfball Championship. Christ College secured I

10. Aswathy Ajith

Il BPE

11. Megha Varghese | B.Com.

12. Hilma C.A.

PLACE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Nidhin T.M.
Abijith V.S.
Vishnu Meloth
Joseph Antony
Basil Androyose
Vysakh K. P.
Linish Scaria
Afeef U.

Anshad S.
Megha Varghese
Reshma Ramesh
Lisha Raichal Saji
Aswathi Ajith

Anitta Austin

| BBA

Team Members are:

| BA Economics

| B.Sc. Physics

| B.Com.

| B.Sc. Comp. Sci.
| BBA

| B.Com.

| BBA

| B.Com.

| BA Double Main
| B.Com.

| BPEd

| BPEd

| BPEd

Il BA Eng. Lit.

425

613

1018

323

051

560

697

1010A

650

1027

353

939

613

436

432

425

809

66.Thrissur District Junior (M) Korfball Team members:

1. Nidhin T.M. | BA Economics 323

2. Abijith V.S, | B.Sc. Physics 051




10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

67.Thrissur District Senior (M) Korfball Team members are:

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

10.

Vishnu Meloth
Joseph Antony
Basil Androyose
Vysakh K. P.
Linish Scaria
Afeef U.

Anshad S.
Megha Varghese
Reshma Ramesh
Lisha Raichal Saji
Anitta Austin

Reyna Katherin

Rahul T.V.

Hamsa H

Sam Mathew
Harikrishnan S.
Vishnuprasad V.N.
Sarath Sasikumar
Anitta Austin
Arsha P.

Aswathy Ajith

Megha Varghese

| B.Com.

| B.Sc. Comp. Sci.
| BBA

| B.Com.

| BBA

| B.Com.

| BA Double Main
| B.Com.

| BPEd

| BPEd

Il BA Eng. Lit.

| B. Com

BLISc

| M.A. Economics

560

697

1010A

650

1027

353

939

613

436

432

809

399

255A

089

| M.Sc. Env. Science 075

| M.A. History
MSW

| B.Com.

Il BA Eng. Lit.
Il BPE

Il BPE

| B.Com.

109A

249

650

809

422

425

613
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s 68.Kerala State Senior (M) Korfball Thrissur District Team members are:
P 1. Rahul T.V. BLISc 255A
0 2. HamsaH | M.A. Economics 089
R 3. Sam Mathew | M.Sc. Env. Science 075
T 4. Harikrishnan S. I M.A. History 109A
s 5. Vishnuprasad V.N. MSW 249
6. Sarath Sasikumar | B.Com. 650
7. Anitta Austin Il BA Eng. Lit. 809
8. Maria George BLISC 266A

69. Kerala State Level Senior Table Tennis Women Tournament
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1. Jasmine sunny | Msc Stasti. 184 1in Aluwa
2. Jasmine sunny | Msc Stasti. 184 Il Ernakulam
3. Jasmine sunny | Msc Stasti. 184 I TVM

4. Jasmine sunny | Msc Stasti. 184 11l Wayanad

70.Kerala State Junior Hockey (M) Team Members are:

=] - & Do

1. Athul C | BPED 426 Kozhicode, 11 PLACE
2. Gopa Kumar | BPE 431 Kozhicode, 11 PLACE
3. Jeo Joy IBAECO 312 Thrissur

g 4. Ashik TR I1 BSc che 117 Thrissur
5. Nirmal M M | BPED 445 Kozhikkod 11 PLACE

71.Kerala State Senior Hockey (M) Championship TeamMembers are;
1. Shyam Punatil Il BPE 441 Kannur

QO = @D

2. Joseph K L Il BPE 429 Palakkad




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Athul C

Chirsto Sebastian
Gopa Kumar

Sanal P

Muhammed Shafeque
Muhammed Riswan T
Geo Joy

Ashik TR

Nirmal MM
Sangeeth T S
Dibeesh Benny

Abhijith Raj

< >
N Nl A

| BPED

| BPED

| BPED

| BA MAL

| BPED

111 Bcom

| BAECO

I BSc che

| BPED

| BPED

Il BSW

Il BBA

426

427

431

914

440

616

312

117

445

448

854

993

SAI, Kollam

Kozhikode, Team Captain
SAI Kollam,

Malappuram

Malappuram, Team captain
Malappuram,

SAI kollam

Thrissur

SAIl Kollam

Thrissur

SAIl Kollam

SAI Kollam
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

TOURNAMENTS CONDUCTED BY CHRIST
COLLEGE, IRINJALAKUDA

Christ college Kandamkualthy football tournament held on February 5" to 9" 2018

Christ college old student’s volleyball trophy January 31% to February 1% 2018,

Calicut University Intercollegiate Basketball Championship (M) on October 11" to 13 2017
Calicut University Intercollegiate Archery Championship (M) on December 9" 2017

Calicut University Intercollegiate Archery Championship (W) on December 10" 2017

Calicut University Intercollegiate Kabaddi Championship (M) on March 10" to 11" 2018
Calicut University Intercollegiate Gymnastics Championship (M) on December 16™ 2017
Calicut University Intercollegiate Gymnastics Championship (W) on December 16" 2017
Calicut University Intercollegiate D’ Zone Cricket Championship (M)11-10-2017 to 29-112017
Interdepartmental Cross-Country Championship (M) on October 17" 2017

Interdepartmental Cross-Country Championship (W) on October 11" 2017

Heart Health Assessment Programme ‘Know Your Heart” for Staffs and Students on September
29" 2017

Coaching Camp for Calicut University Table Tennis Men Team on 18-12-2017 to 28-12-2017
Coaching Camp for Calicut University Table Tennis Women Team18-12-2017 to 28-12-2017
Coaching Camp for Calicut University Archery Men Team11-12-2017 to 22-12-2017
Coaching Camp for Calicut University Archery Women Team11-12-2017 to 22-12-2017
Coaching Camp for Calicut University Netball Men Team 09-02-2018 to 22-02-2018
Coaching Camp for Calicut University Netball Women Team05-02-2018 to 18-02-2018
Coaching Camp for Kerala State Senior Netball Men Team 07-03-2018 to 27-03-2018

CBSE sahodhaya athletic meet on October 71 to 9" 2017.

Parallel college athletic meet on January 10" to 12" 2018.

Irinjalakuda Sub district Subratho Football Tournament



23. Revenue District Subratho Football Tournament

24. Irinjalakuda Sub District meet 03-10-2017

25. Irinjalakuda St. Mary’s Higher Secondary School Athletic Meet on December 4™ 2017.
26. Irinjalakuda National Higher Secondary School Meet

27. Revenue School Games

Ll B — B — L

28. Paravoor sub district school meet 06-10-2017-08-10-2017

29. Irinjalakuda block panchayath competition 07-10-2017

30. Irinjalakuda Minor Seminary Meet

31. Cherpu Sub District School Meet on October 20" to 22" 2017
32. Irinjalakuda Sub District sports Meet

33. Tharanellur Science & Arts College Athletic Meet

34. Irinjalakuda Municipality Sports Meet on 16-09-2017
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35. One day workshop for athletic professionals in training methodology, organized by Thrissur
district athletics association.
36. Christ Engineering College athletic meets on September 3™ 2017.

37. Calicut university gymnastic camp from January 8" to 12'" 2018

Special Programmes Organized for Christ College Regular Students and Publig

-] = & b

1. Know your heart programme for college students (heart health assessment programme)

2. Special fitness training programme for selected day scholars and hostellers (23 students were

selected for know your heart programme)
3. Armed force entrance training in every morning by Mr. Susheel under the supervision of Dept of
Physical Education.

4. Inter departmental sports and games for college students

Q= & v

5. Friendly match with teaching and non-teaching staff (football, cricket & shootout for ladies’

staff)




FACULTY PROFILE IN

SPORTS AND GAMES

1. Dr. Jacob George —

= Calicut university team Manager of Basketball Men team

= Selector for Calicut University Basketball women team
2. Dr. Aravinda B.P

= Calicut University Gymnastic team Coach and Selector
3. Dr. T Vivekandan

= Calicut University Volleyball Men Team Manager and

w2 i B & T W

Selector
4. Pro. Bintu T Kalyan
= Calicut University team Manager for Power Lifting,

team secured 111 place in AIU championship
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= Calicut University team Selector for Swimming, Water
Polo, Judo and Power Lifting
5. Pro. Sebastian K M
= Calicut University team Manager for Table Tennis (W)
and team qualified For AIU championship
6. Dr. Sreejith Raj
» Calicut University team Selector for Baseball (W),
Softball Men and D- Zone Football.

=] - & I

7. Dr. Anil Kumar

= Calicut University Handball (M) Team Selector.
8. Sri xavior Poulose (Kerala state sports council)

= Calicut university athletic coach
9. Sri. Walter John (Rt SAI coach)
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